
JANUARY 
M T W T F S S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31 

FEBRUARY 
M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28    29 

MARCH 
M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

JULY 
M T W T F S S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31 

APRIL 
M T W T F S S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 

School Holiday Programs 

Christmas Direct Debit

Direct Debit Date 

Children’s Programs Closed 

2024 Billing Calendar 
MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY SPORT AND AQUATIC CENTRE (MUSAC) 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
New Year’s Day – Monday 1 January 
Australia Day – Friday 26 January  
Good Friday – Friday 29 March 
Easter Saturday – Saturday 30 
March 
Easter Sunday – Sunday 31 March  
Easter Monday – Monday 1 April 

Anzac Day – Thursday 25 April  
King’s Birthday – Monday 10 June 
Labour Day – Monday 7 October 
Christmas Day – Wednesday 25 
December  
Boxing Day – Thursday 26 December 

NEW SOUTH WALES PUBLIC SCHOOL TERMS 
Term 1 – Thursday 1 February to Friday 12 April  
Term 2 – Monday 29 April to Friday 5 July 
Term 3 – Monday 22 July to Friday 27 September  
Term 4 – Monday 14   October to Friday 20 December 

MAY 
M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31 

JUNE 
M T W T F S S 

1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

SEPTEMBER 
M T W T F S S 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 

OCTOBER 
M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31 

NOVEMBER 
M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 

AUGUST 
M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31 

DECEMBER 
M T W T F S S 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31 
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